Application

Instant adhesive
Instant adhesive
Instant adhesive
Instant adhesive

i

Adhesives, sealants and thread-locking agents

LOCTITE 401 - Instant adhesive universal, low viscosity

&

General purpose for bonding most substrates such as plastics, rubber, paper/card, wood and metals.

Characteristics

Series: 401

Weight

500

20

Colour

Colourless/transparant
Colourless/transparant
Colourless/transparant
Colourless/transparant

Article

23165353
23168123
23570259
10020459

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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