## ASSETTE: 401 STATE ASSETTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

## LOCTITE 401 - Instant adhesive universal, low viscosity



General purpose for bonding most substrates such as plastics, rubber, paper/card, wood and metals.

**Characteristics** 

Series: 401



Application	Weight g	Colour	Article
Instant adhesive	5	Colourless/transparant	23165353
Instant adhesive	500	Colourless/transparant	23168123
Instant adhesive	3	Colourless/transparant	23570259
Instant adhesive	20	Colourless/transparant	10020459

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

**ERIKS** 

FR\_EC000529\_0008\_EN\_21.05.2024